
ADDRESSES TO EACH TRACK MEET

Ankeny Relays

Date: 


Thursday, April 7

4:30 pm

Competitors:
8th (A)

Address:

Northview Middle School




1302 N. Ankeny Blvd, Ankeny

Travel time:

50 minutes.

Indianola Relays I

Date:


Thursday, April 11

4:15 pm

Competitors:
7th (A/B) / 8th (A/B)
Site:


Indianola MS Track

Urbandale Relays

Date:


Tuesday, April 12

4:30 pm

Competitors:
7th (A) / 8th (A)
Address:

Urbandale High School



7111 Aurora Avenue, Urbandale

Travel time: 
40 minutes
Indianola Relays II
Date:


Friday, April 22

4:15 pm

Competitors:
7th (A/B) / 8th (A/B)
Site:


Indianola MS Track

Norwalk Relays

Date: 


Monday, April 25

4:15 pm

Competitors:
7th (AB) /8th (AB)
Address:

Norwalk High School




1201 North Avenue, Norwalk

Travel time:

20 minutes 
Knoxville Relays

Date:


Thursday, April 28

4:30 pm

Competitors:
7th (A)/ 8th (A)
Address: 
Knoxville High School

1811 W. Madison St., Knoxville

Travel time:

30 minutes

Chariton Relays
Date: 


Monday, May 2

4:30 pm

Competitors:
7th (B)/ 8th (B)
Site:


Chariton Middle School



1300 N. 16th Street, Chariton

Travel time:

55 minutes

Dallas Center-Grimes Relays @ Johnston HS
Date:


Thursday, May 5

4:30 pm
Competitors:
7th (A/B)/ 8th (A/B)
Site:


Johnston High School



6500 NW 100th St, Johnston
Travel time:

50 minutes

IATC MS State Track/ Field Meet

Date:


Saturday, May 9

9:00 am

Competitors:
Determined by Qualifying Performances (TBA)
Site:


Northview Middle School




1302 N. Ankeny Blvd, Ankeny


Travel time:

50 minutes
Little Hawkeye Conference Relays

Date:


Tuesday, May 10

4:15 pm

Competitors:
7th (A)/ 8th (A)

Site:


Newton – HA Lynn Field





1205 W 6th St S., Newton

Travel time: 
60 minutes
